



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

38 117 Total Team
11 17 11 ABIL judith
7 16 5 JORVINA Rachel Victoria
7 107 Total Team
6 71 17 CAL Kamille Angelica

22 66 Total Team
12 29 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana

4 18 9 PERMENTILLA Chiara Mae

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

41 110 Total Team
9 14 2 VALDEZ Alyssa
8 16 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret

21 118 Total Team
16 84 1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela
25 54 Total Team

9 15 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
8 15 2 VALDEZ Alyssa

Best Scorer 14 61 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana14 52 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 132 Total Team
13 44 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana

7 20 9 PERMENTILLA Chiara Mae
5 51 Total Team
2 16 10 VICTORIA Camille
1 16 2 EBON Lycha
4 61 Total Team
1 10 7 MACASLANG Krich
1 7 10 VICTORIA Camille

22 Total Team
60 244 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 130 Total Team
12 23 7 GUMABAO Michele
11 28 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
3 51 Total Team
1 9 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
1 3 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
6 74 Total Team
4 17 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
2 17 1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela

20 Total Team
75 255 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAVENA Danielle TherisL

2 EBON Lycha

3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana Louisse

5 JORVINA Rachel VictoriaL

6 PELAGA Lia Alexa

7 MACASLANG Krich Aesheluoz

8 LUNA May

9 PERMENTILLA Chiara Mae

10 VICTORIA Camille

11 ABIL judith

13 NAVARRO Janine

17 CAL Kamille Angelica

24 MANGULABNAN Ma. Regina Agatha

L L

  
  
L L L


  

 
  
 


  


4
14

3

8
4
3

2

Coach:
Assistant:

MINOWA TAKAYUKI
VILLET PONCE DE LEON

CCS • CREAMLINE COOL SMASHERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela

2 VALDEZ Alyssa

5 SATO Risa

6 PANAGA Jeannette

7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa

8 DE JESUS Jorella MarieL

9 BERNARDO Lorie Lyn

10 SORIANO Ma. Paulina

11 ATIENZA Kyla LlanaL

17 VARGAS Rosemarie

18 CARLOS Diana Mae

19 PONS Bernadeth

20 GALANZA Maria Fe

23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret

  
 
 
  
  
L L L

 


L L L


 



  

3
7
2
2

12

2

12
1

14

Coach:
Assistant:

MENESES SHERWIN
SANTOS KARLO MARTIN

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & DE IMUS Mary Joy (NR)

CCS
NXL 0

3 25
23

25
16

25
21

75
60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:25 0:30 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

51 2,32811/23/2023

PASIG

PhilSport Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:15 End: 17:48 Total: 1:33
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


